












































FIRST FLUSH VOLUME=4720 CU. FT

4/13/1/

OUTLET
CONTROL WILL
RESTRICT
DISCHARGE TO
MATCH
HISTORICAL
DISCHARGE
RATES

OUTFALL
CONTROL WILL
RESTRICT FLOW
TO MATCH
ALLOWED RATE
OF 7.85 CFS PER
F17D69

CONCEPTUAL
GRADING PLAN

4/13/18

POND BASIN
NO DISCHARGE

EXISTING DISCHARGE=7.12 CFS
PROPOSED DISCHARGE=3.32 CFS
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9,892 CF @ 5621.50

8'

3420

5154.50

50

5
1
5
8
.
5
0

2'CURB CUT

@ 5158, 8143 CF @5158.50

2-2'

SITE DISCHARGE TO HOTEL=5.1 CFS FROM DETENTION POND
2.77 CFS FROM PARKING LOT
=7.87 CFS
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